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Indian River County 2022 Polling Places

POLLING PLACE

Lakewood Village Clubhouse
Fellsmere Community Bible Church
Fellsmere Community Bible Church
North County Public Library
Sebastian Community Center
Sebastian Community Center
Sebastian Church of God

Sebastian Elks Lodge No. 2714
North County Public Library
Sebastian Christian Church
Sebastian Christian Church
Lakewood Village Clubhouse
Lakewood Village Clubhouse

School District of Indian River County
Realtors Association IRC

School District of Indian River County
Realtors Association IRC

Gifford Community Center

Central Assembly of God

Unitarian Universalist Fellowship Hall
Christ Church Vero Beach

Christ Church Vero Beach

Unity Church of Vero Beach

Christ Church Vero Beach

Freedom Church

Morning Star Church

Royal Palm Clubhouse Vista Royale
Intergenerational Recreation Center

Indian River Shores Community Center
Indian River Shores Community Center
Indian River Shores Community Center
Indian River Shores Community Center

Christ By The Sea UMC
Holy Cross Catholic Church

ADDRESS

1455 90th Ave

12 N. Hickory St

12 N. Hickory St
1001 Sebastian Blvd
1805 N Central Ave
1805 N Central Ave
281 Delaware Ave
731 S. Fleming St
1001 Sebastian Blvd
190 Day Dr

190 Day Dr

1455 90th Ave
1455 90th Ave
6500 57th St

3250 67th St

6500 57th St

3250 67th St

4855 43rd Ave
6767 20th St

1590 27th Ave

667 20th St

667 20th St

950 43rd Ave

667 20th St

455 58th Ave SW

698 Timber Ridge Trl SW

400 Woodland Dr
1590 9th St SW
6001 Hwy A1A
6001 Hwy A1A
6001 Hwy A1A
6001 Hwy A1A
3755 Hwy A1A
500 Iris Lane

Vero Beach
Fellsmere
Fellsmere
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Vero Beach

Indian River Shores
Indian River Shores
Indian River Shores
Indian River Shores
Vero Beach
Vero Beach

32966
32948
32948
32958
32958
32958
32958
32958
32958
32958
32958
32966
32966
32967
32967
32967
32967
32967
32966
32960
32960
32960
32960
32960
32968
32962
32962
32962
32963
32963
32963
32963
32963
32963
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